LENGTH
PIT TO PIT
SHOULDER
SLEEVE

WAIST
LENGTH
RISE

LENGTH
PIT TO PIT
SHOULDER
SLEEVE

WAIST
LENGTH
RISE

LENGTH
PIT TO PIT
SHOULDER
SLEEVE

LENGTH
PIT TO PIT
SHOULDER
SLEEVE

LENGTH
WIDTH

PLEASE NOTE: THESE MEASUREMENTS ARE PROVIDED AS A GUIDE AND MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY.
IF YOU HAVE ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT US VIA EMAIL, INSTAGRAM, OR WEBSITE.

SMALL
20" /28"
25.5"

6"

23"

28
29"
39"
10"

SMALL
24.5"
25"

21.5"

SMALL
26" - 32"
35.5"
11.5"

SMALL
22"

23"

g"
11.5"

SMALL
25"

22"

70

SMALL
7.5"
3II

CROP PARKA JACKET

MEDIUM LARGE
21"/ 29" 22" /31"
26" 26"
6.5" 7"
24" 25"
ZIP TROUSERS

30 32
31" 33"
40" 42"
10" 10.5"

TAPERED HOODIE

MEDIUM LARGE

25.5" 26.5"

26" 27"

10" 12"

22.5" 23.5"

WIDE SWEATPANTS

MEDIUM LARGE

28" - 34" 30" - 36"

37" 38.5"

12.5" 13.5"
COLLAR SHIRT

MEDIUM LARGE

23" 25"

24" 24"

8.5" 9"

12" 13.5"

PRINT TEE

MEDIUM LARGE

26" 27"

23.5" 25"

8" 9"

S8 10"

DRIVING GLOVES

MEDIUM LARGE
8II 8.5"
3.5" 4"

EXTRA LARGE
23" /32"

27"

g"

25.5"

34
35"
43"
11"

EXTRA LARGE
27.5"

28"

14"

24.5"

EXTRA LARGE
32" - 38"

40"

14.5"

EXTRA LARGE
27"
25"
9.5"
14"

EXTRA LARGE
9"
4.5"

37"
43.5"
11"

36



