CROP PARKA JACKET				
	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	EXTRA LARGE
LENGTH	20" / 28"	21"/ 29"	22" / 31"	23" / 32"
PIT TO PIT	25.5"	26"	26"	27"
SHOULDER	6"	6.5"	7"	8"
SLEEVE	23"	24"	25"	25.5"

ZIP TROUSERS							
	28	30	32	34	36		
WAIST	29"	31"	33"	35"	37"		
LENGTH	39"	40"	42"	43"	43.5"		
RISE	10"	10"	10.5"	11"	11"		

TAPERED HOODIE				
	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	EXTRA LARGE
LENGTH	24.5"	25.5"	26.5"	27.5"
PIT TO PIT	25"	26"	27"	28"
SHOULDER	8"	10"	12"	14"
SLEEVE	21.5"	22.5"	23.5"	24.5"

WIDE SWEATPANTS				
	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	EXTRA LARGE
WAIST	26" - 32"	28" - 34"	30" - 36"	32" - 38"
LENGTH	35.5"	37"	38.5"	40"
RISE	11.5"	12.5"	13.5"	14.5"

COLLAR SHIRT				
	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	EXTRA LARGE
LENGTH	22"	23"	25"	27"
PIT TO PIT	23"	24"	24"	25"
SHOULDER	8"	8.5"	9"	9.5"
SLEEVE	11.5"	12"	13.5"	14"

		PRIN	T TEE
	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
LENGTH	25"	26"	27"
PIT TO PIT	22"	23.5"	25"
SHOULDER	7"	8"	9"
SLEEVE	9"	9"	10"

DRIVING GLOVES				
	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	EXTRA LARGE
LENGTH	7.5"	8"	8.5"	9"
WIDTH	3"	3.5"	4"	4.5"

PLEASE NOTE: THESE MEASUREMENTS ARE PROVIDED AS A GUIDE AND MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY. IF YOU HAVE ANY FURTHER QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT US VIA EMAIL, INSTAGRAM, OR WEBSITE.